
OFFICIAL NAME OFFICIAL TITLE ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
James Harrison Mayor 30 S Holland Bellville TX 77418 979-865-3136 jharrison@cityofbellville.com
Wayne Browing Alderman Position 1 30 S Holland Bellville TX 77418 979-865-3136 wayne8301@sbcglobal.net
Arlie Kendrick Alderman Position 2 30 S Holland Bellville TX 77418 979-865-3136 akendrick@cityofbellville.com
Ashley Slater Alderman Position 3 30 S Holland Bellville TX 77418 979-865-3136 aslater@cityofbellville.com
Clay Kistler Alderman Position 4 30 S Holland Bellville TX 77418 979-865-3136 ckistler@cityofbellville.com
Garrett Dornon Alderman Position 5 30 S Holland Bellville TX 77418 979-865-3136 gdornno@cityofbellville.com
Shawn Jackson City Administrator 30 S Holland Bellville TX 77418 979-865-3136 sjackson@cityofbellville.com
Betty Hollon City Secretary 30 S Holland Bellville TX 77418 979-865-3136 bhollon@cityofbellville.com
Rachael Lynch Finance/HR Director 30 S Holland Bellville TX 77418 979-865-3136 rlynch@cityofbellville.com
Jason Smalley Police Chief 37 N Bell Bellville TX 77418 979-865-5440 jsmalley@bellvillepd.org


